Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT110-6 (Cable Tray perforated)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-150-10-6PG 12953 110 150 6000 150 M 6
CT110-200-12-6PG 12344 110 200 6000 200 M 6
CT110-300-12-6PG 12345 110 300 6000 300 M 6
CT110-400-12-6PG 12653 110 400 6000 400 M 6
CT110-500-12-6PG 12654 110 500 6000 500 M 6
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-150-10-6DG 13032 110 150 6000 150 M 6
CT110-200-12-6DG 12655 110 200 6000 200 M 6
CT110-300-12-6DG 12656 110 300 6000 300 M 6
CT110-400-12-6DG 12657 110 400 6000 400 M 6
CT110-500-12-6DG 12658 110 500 6000 500 M 6
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-150-10-6CO 13033 110 150 6000 150 M 6
CT110-200-12-6CO 12659 110 200 6000 200 M 6
CT110-300-12-6CO 12660 110 300 6000 300 M 6
CT110-400-12-6CO 12661 110 400 6000 400 M 6
CT110-500-12-6CO 12662 110 500 6000 500 M 6
Mounting instructions:
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification